
Team #12 2004 -2005 Aint Saints Bowling Season
Brendan Hannemann

Wk Games Game Game Game Set Set  HC Season Season
# Played #1 #2 #3 Total Avg HC Set Total Avg

1 3 196 121 126 443 147.67 68 647 443 147.67
2 6 130 148 162 440 146.67 68 644 883 0.00
3 9 116 113 131 360 120.00 68 564 1243 138.11
4 12 145 157 146 448 149.33 68 652 1691 140.92
5 15 133 163 173 469 156.33 60 649 2160 144.00
6 18 148 109 143 400 133.33 56 568 2560 142.22
7 21 130 161 144 435 145.00 58 609 2995 142.62
8 24 148 153 174 475 158.33 58 649 3470 144.58
9 24 B B B 0 0.00 0 3470 144.58

10 27 108 94 118 320 106.67 56 488 3790 140.37
11 30 158 119 150 427 142.33 60 607 4217 140.57
12 33 146 166 127 439 146.33 60 619 4656 141.09
13 36 124 167 144 435 145.00 59 612 5091 141.42
14 39 124 148 150 422 140.67 59 599 5513 141.36
15 42 103 172 142 417 139.00 59 594 5930 141.19
16 45 110 99 146 355 118.33 59 532 6285 139.67
17 48 151 129 142 422 140.67 61 605 6707 139.73
18 48 B B B 0 0.00 0 6707 139.73
19 51 124 188 120 432 144.00 61 615 7139 139.98
20 54 140 120 118 378 126.00 61 561 7517 139.20
21 57 134 157 174 465 155.00 61 648 7982 140.04
22 60 123 109 133 365 121.67 60 545 8347 139.12
23 63 119 155 128 402 134.00 61 585 8749 138.87
24 66 138 135 111 384 128.00 62 570 9133 138.38
25 69 175 134 108 417 139.00 62 603 9550 138.41
26 72 105 172 112 389 129.67 62 575 9939 138.04
27 75 125 129 126 380 126.67 62 566 10319 137.59
28 75 B B B 0 0.00 0 10319 137.59
29 78 133 112 124 369 123.00 63 558 10688 137.03
30 81 153 186 138 477 159.00 63 666 11165 137.84
31 84 140 105 140 385 128.33 63 574 11550 137.50
32 87 158 88 106 352 117.33 63 541 11902 136.80
33 90 109 96 100 305 101.67 64 497 12207 135.63
34 93 107 122 129 358 119.33 65 553 12565 135.11
35 96 99 107 165 371 123.67 65 566 12936 134.75

Game 1st 2nd 3rd  
 Avg 132.88 135.44 135.94     
     

           High Game 196 HHG 264
 HSS 477

           Low Game 88 HHS 666



Team #12 2004 -2005 Aint Saints Bowling Season
Keith Sun

Wk Games Game Game Game Set Set  HC Season Season
# Played #1 #2 #3 Total Avg HC Set Total Avg  

1 3 164 179 170 513 171.00 20 573 513 171.00
2 3 B B B 0 0.00 0 513 0.00
3 6 169 157 176 502 167.33 20 562 1015 169.17
4 9 245 161 160 566 188.67 20 626 1581 175.67
5 9 B B B 0 0.00 0 1581 175.67
6 12 179 172 193 544 181.33 25 619 2125 177.08
7 15 223 160 189 572 190.67 23 641 2697 179.80
8 15 B B B 0 0.00 0 2697 179.80
9 18 189 226 145 560 186.67 21 623 3257 180.94

10 21 164 176 182 522 174.00 20 582 3779 179.95
11 24 177 172 178 527 175.67 21 590 4306 179.42  
12 24 B B B 0 0.00 0 4306 179.42
13 27 159 186 192 537 179.00 21 600 4843 179.37
14 30 275 180 176 631 210.33 21 694 5474 182.47
15 33 221 176 157 554 184.67 18 608 6028 182.67
16 36 161 190 161 512 170.67 18 566 6540 181.67
17 36 B B B 0 0.00 0 6540 181.67
18 39 155 214 167 536 178.67 19 593 7076 181.44
19 42 190 171 182 543 181.00 19 600 7619 181.40
20 45 125 172 182 479 159.67 19 536 8098 179.96
21 48 171 185 167 523 174.33 21 586 8621 179.60
22 48 B B B 0 0.00 0 8621 179.60
23 51 188 169 245 602 200.67 21 665 9223 180.84
24 54 174 175 207 556 185.33 20 616 9779 181.09
25 57 168 162 181 511 170.33 19 568 10290 180.53
26 60 156 182 174 512 170.67 20 572 10802 180.03
27 63 158 159 149 466 155.33 20 526 11268 178.86
28 66 178 196 201 575 191.67 22 641 11843 179.44
29 69 208 151 189 548 182.67 21 611 12391 179.58
30 72 159 194 204 557 185.67 21 620 12948 179.83
31 75 184 168 157 509 169.67 21 572 13457 179.43
32 75 B B B 0 0.00 0 13457 179.43
33 78 203 149 184 536 178.67 21 599 13993 179.40
34 81 163 169 193 525 175.00 21 588 14518 179.23
35 84 156 175 167 498 166.00 21 561 15016 178.76

Game 1st 2nd 3rd  
 Avg 180.79 175.93 179.57     
     

           High Game 275 HHG 296
 HSS 631

           Low Game 125 HHS 694



Team #12 2004 -2005 Aint Saints Bowling Season
Kim Hannemann

Wk Games Game Game Game Set Set  HC Season Season
# Played #1 #2 #3 Total Avg HC Set Total Avg  

1 3 166 135 180 481 160.33 35 586 481 160.33
2 6 190 165 171 526 175.33 35 631 1007 0.00
3 9 180 143 217 540 180.00 35 645 1547 171.89
4 12 159 152 158 469 156.33 35 574 2016 168.00
5 15 198 168 102 468 156.00 32 564 2484 165.60
6 18 157 182 178 517 172.33 35 622 3001 166.72
7 21 224 166 177 567 189.00 34 669 3568 169.90
8 24 185 163 237 585 195.00 31 678 4153 173.04
9 27 177 208 116 501 167.00 27 582 4654 172.37

10 30 193 171 168 532 177.33 28 616 5186 172.87
11 33 158 161 190 509 169.67 28 593 5695 172.58  
12 36 170 187 199 556 185.33 28 640 6251 173.64
13 39 161 153 162 476 158.67 27 557 6727 172.49
14 42 167 161 134 462 154.00 28 546 7189 171.17
15 45 143 162 176 481 160.33 29 568 7670 170.44
16 48 174 156 168 498 166.00 30 588 8168 170.17
17 51 200 170 173 543 181.00 30 633 8711 170.80
18 54 135 175 152 462 154.00 30 552 9173 169.87
19 57 193 178 166 537 179.00 31 630 9710 170.35
20 60 207 182 232 621 207.00 30 711 10331 172.18
21 63 193 181 141 515 171.67 28 599 10846 172.16
22 66 185 121 201 507 169.00 28 591 11353 172.02
23 69 158 188 197 543 181.00 28 627 11896 172.41
24 72 121 192 126 439 146.33 28 523 12335 171.32
25 75 210 180 184 574 191.33 28 658 12909 172.12
26 78 135 128 136 399 133.00 28 483 13308 170.62
27 81 157 171 161 489 163.00 30 579 13797 170.33
28 84 167 193 169 529 176.33 30 619 14326 170.55
29 84 S S S 0 0.00 0 14326 170.55
30 87 167 224 180 571 190.33 30 661 14897 171.23
31 90 160 147 184 491 163.67 29 578 15388 170.98
32 93 139 167 200 506 168.67 30 596 15894 170.90
33 96 136 206 174 516 172.00 30 606 16410 170.94
34 99 171 167 179 517 172.33 30 607 16927 170.98
35 102 171 177 180 528 176.00 30 618 17455 171.13

Game 1st 2nd 3rd  
 Avg 170.79 170.00 172.59     
     

           High Game 237 HHG 268
 HSS 621

           Low Game 102 HHS 711



 Team #12 2004 -2005 Aint Saints Bowling Season
Bob Parmenter

Wk Games Game Game Game Set Set  HC Season Season
# Played #1 #2 #3 Total Avg HC Set Total Avg  

1 3 136 145 179 460 153.33 30 550 460 153.33
2 6 141 147 144 432 144.00 30 522 892 0.00
3 9 142 134 193 469 156.33 30 559 1361 151.22
4 12 159 176 156 491 163.67 30 581 1852 154.33
5 15 174 184 158 516 172.00 30 606 2368 157.87
6 18 141 187 160 488 162.67 43 617 2856 158.67
7 18 B B B 0 0.00 0 2856 158.67
8 21 149 179 156 484 161.33 42 610 3340 159.05
9 24 143 158 169 470 156.67 41 593 3810 158.75

10 27 157 146 232 535 178.33 42 661 4345 160.93
11 30 131 179 182 492 164.00 40 612 4837 161.23  
12 30 B B B 0 0.00 0 4837 161.23
13 33 163 160 166 489 163.00 39 606 5326 161.39
14 36 186 136 166 488 162.67 39 605 5814 161.50
15 39 128 179 205 512 170.67 39 629 6326 162.21
16 42 165 172 128 465 155.00 39 582 6791 161.69
17 45 179 178 140 497 165.67 39 614 7288 161.96
18 48 190 135 179 504 168.00 39 621 7792 162.33
19 51 193 202 160 555 185.00 38 669 8347 163.67
20 51 B B B 0 0.00 0 8347 163.67
21 51 B B B 0 0.00 0 8347 163.67
22 54 213 156 166 535 178.33 37 646 8882 164.48
23 57 155 193 184 532 177.33 36 640 9414 165.16
24 60 139 193 191 523 174.33 35 628 9937 165.62
25 63 180 186 156 522 174.00 35 627 10459 166.02
26 63 B B B 0 0.00 0 10459 166.02
27 66 158 149 201 508 169.33 34 610 10967 166.17
28 69 150 142 201 493 164.33 34 595 11460 166.09
29 72 155 194 145 494 164.67 34 596 11954 166.03
30 75 134 207 191 532 177.33 34 634 12486 166.48
31 78 217 137 175 529 176.33 34 631 13015 166.86
32 78 S S S 0 0.00 0 13015 166.86
33 78 S S S 0 0.00 0 13015 166.86
34 81 232 211 141 584 194.67 34 686 13599 167.89
35 84 167 202 149 518 172.67 33 617 14117 168.06

Game 1st 2nd 3rd  
 Avg 163.46 170.25 170.46     
     

           High Game 232 HHG 274
 HSS 584

           Low Game 128 HHS 686


